8.554165

Overtures

ivan

The Gilbert and Sull

NAX0S SULLIVAN

COMPACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

[e]
a
©
@

‘P17 |eUOHEUIRIU| HNH 8661
‘P17 [BUOnEBUISIU| HNH 8661

‘HQWH NOILNGIHLSIA O3AIA ANV JISNN AAW ‘A8 A3LNEIYLSI
'd3LI8IHOHd 081 LOVAWOD SIHL 40 ONIAJOD ANV ONILSYOdYOH

i<l
JONVINHO4H3d O178Nd d3SIHOHLNYNN ‘d3IAH3IS3H SLHOIY 11V

'ANVAHID ‘HOINN "ONIHOVYHHILNN 80028- ‘A 3TIVH -O12 D3IMH3g

TEEHE
NAXOS

8.554165 Sir Arthur

SULLIVAN

(1842-1900)

The Gilbert and Sullivan Overtures

Royal Ballet Sinfonia

(solo oboe: Alaster Bentley)
Andrew Penny

Playing
Time
69:41

Cox and Box

The Sorcerer

HMS Pinafore

The Pirates of Penzance
Patience

Iolanthe

Princess Ida

The Mikado

Ruddigore

The Yeomen of the Guard
The Gondoliers

The Grand Duke
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2:41
5:15
4:13
7:18
5:27
7:18
3:58
8:04
6:45
5:16
6:56
5:25

Recorded at St James’s, New Southgate, London

on 15th, 20th and 21st January, 1997.

Producer: Philip Lane Engineer and editing: Antony Askew
Music Notes: Christopher Mowat

Cover Illustration: Two Very Fanny Japs at the Savoy.
Caricature from The Savoyard (Lebrecht Collection)
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